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Strade Provinciali

Strade Statali

Principali

vie di esodo

Cancelli

N.ro

1-C

Elenco Cancelli

2-C

3-C

4-C

5-C

6-C

7-C

8-C

9-C

Denominazione

V.le Catania-V.le Cav. Vitt. Veneto

V.le Cav. Vitt. Veneto-Via S. Marco

Via A. D'Aosta-Via Simeto

Via Simito-Via Martiri di Via Fani

Corso Umberto I-Via Cardinale de Luca

V.le della Regione-Via Grassia

V.le John Kennedy-Zona Artigianale

V.le Cav. Vitt. Veneto-V.le Indipendenza

Carabinieri

Polizia Municipale

Polizia Municipale

Carabinieri

Polizia Municipale

Polizia Municipale

Polizia Municipale

Corpo Forestale

Polizia Municipale

N.ro

10-C

11-C

12-C

13-C

14-C

15-C

16-C

17-C

18-C

Denominazione

Via Palermo-Via Mercantini

Corso Umberto I-Via Aldisio

V.le John Kennedy-Via Selvaggi

Via Messina -V.le John Kennedy

Via Messina-SS n° 284

Via Pergolesi-Via Modigliani

V.le Regima Margherita-Via Palermo

Via Palermo-SP n° 17

Via Messina-Via Etna

Corpo Forestale

Polizia Municipale

Polizia Municipale

Polizia Municipale

Carabinieri

Carabinieri

Polizia Municipale

Corpo Forestale

Polizia Municipale

N.ro

19-C

Denominazione

V.le Regina Margherita-Via F. Cilea Polizia Municipale

16-C

18-C

EDIFICI STRATEGICI

1 Centro operativo

   comunale C.O.C.

  -sede primaria (Via Regina Margherita)
    -sede alternativa (Viale Catania)
2 Comando stazione dei

   carabinieri

3 Polizia Municipale

4 Comando distaccamento

   Guardia forestale

5 Presidio ospedaliero

  Castiglione-Prestianni

Administrator
Timbro

Administrator
Casella di testo
   LUGLIO 2020




